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Regional WorkPlace Executives
Region 1
David Krassnoff
(david.krassnoff@gsa.gov)
Mark Nyquist
mark.nyquist@gsa.gov 

Region 2 
Jean Keane
(jean.keane@gsa.gov)

Region 3 
Caitlin Zaslow
(caitlin.zaslow@gsa.gov 

Region 4 
Amy Pegues (acting)
(amy.pegues@gsa.gov)

Region 5
Ronnie Bent
(ronnie.bent@gsa.gov)

Region 6
Allyson Sawatzke

(allyson.sawatzke@gsa.gov)

Region 7
Becky Parham

   (rebecca.parham@gsa.gov)

Region 8
Jason Gietl

  (jason.gietl@gsa.gov)

Region 9
Stacey Fong

(stacey.fong@gsa.gov)

Region 10
Peter Gray

(peter.gray@gsa.gov)

Region 11 (NCR)
Wendy Conty

(wendy.conty@gsa.gov)
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